AGE: WGT:  #IN PLACE: NAME:
WGT:
[5-6 [40 [4 |1st CARSTEN BRANSTETTER
2nd COLLIN BARTOS
3rd RONNIE KROMER
4th JAXON ONGALBANG
[5-6 [45 [7 [1st COLT CLARK
2nd HAYDEN SOMERLOT
3RD  [GAVYN BLACKBURN
4TH ALDYNN METZGER
5th ZACHARY WYNN
5TH MASON HERMES
[5-6 [50 [4 |1st KAYDEN BASTIC
2nd TREVOR SHAFILEY
3rd TYLER RUHL
4th TUFF HUTCHESON
[5-6 [55 [7 [1st GARRETT DERSCH
2nd LANDON RICH
3rd JAYDON HARRELSON
4th BLANE YOUNG
5th BRAXTEN STUCKMAN
5TH ZACHARY MONEYSMITH
[5-6 [62 [3 [1st JAXON TINCH
2nd KYRAN HILE
AGE: PLACE:
[7-8 Rookie |45 [3 |1st SEAN MURPHY
2nd CARTER HOOVER
3rd CORBIN ELDRIDGE
[7-8 Rookie |51 [6 |1st SAMUAL EVANS
2nd TRACE MCBRIDE
3rd SAMUAL OWIRTZ
4th ALEX BEATTY
5th BRADY HOLLINGER
6th AARON ZEISLER
[7-8 Rookie |55 [7 [1st MAVEN REID
2nd MICAH LILLY
3rd BRAYDEN DAVIS
4th GUY RENYARD
5th LUKE BAKER
5th JIMMY UNGER
[7-8 Rookie |60 [8 |1st DANNY BECKETT
2nd CARSON TRAINER
3rd JACOB WITT

4th

LOGAN SHIFLEY




5th
5th

[7-8 Rookie

[65

[1st

2nd
3rd
4th
5th

[7-8 Rookie

[70

[1st

2nd
3rd
4th

[7-8 Rookie

[Hwt

[1st

2nd
3rd
4th
5th
5TH

[7-8 Open

[48

|1st

2nd
3rd

[7-8 Open

[54

[1ST

2nd
3rd
4TH
5th

[7-8 Open

[1st

2nd
3rd
4th
5th
5th

[7-8 Open

[75

[3

|1st

2nd
3rd

[7-8 Open

[1st

2nd

[7-8 Open

[1st

AGE:

2nd

PLACE:

|9-1O Rookie

[60

[1st

2nd
3rd

TAVEN JOHNSON

NOAH CZYRHA

QUINTEN HARRISON

PARKER DAVIS

JAYDEN RITCHEY

CARTER COLBY

CARSON BARNES

ELI HERMES

BROCK DAVIS

PARKER HARBOLT

DOMINIC NAU

LANDON ADAMS

WYATT NOTTINGHAM

ISAAC FOSNAUGHT

AYDEN PERRY

LANDON SOWARDS

LANCE WOLBERT

BLAKE BARTOS

SAMUEL EVANS

COLTEN WENGER

JASON KNAPP

ABE HERMES

MAVEN REID

AIDEN OHL

DRAKE MONROE

JAYVEN CLINTON

AJ BARTINELLI

CARSON CAMPBELL

ARIAS SWAIM

BRAXDEN MARTIN

MORRISEN MONROE

CY FINNEN

DAYCHEN BABISAK

MASON KINNEY

BRAYLON JOHNSON

CY FINNEN

CAIDEN NUNEZ

ISAAC FOSNAUGHT

JOSEPH GRIEFENSTINE

BENJAMIN WOOD

KAYDEN STEWART




[9-10 Rookie |65

[1st

9-10 Rookie 75

9-10 Rookie 79

9-10 Rookie 86

2nd
3rd
4th

1ST
2ND
3rd
4th
5th
6th

1ST
2ND
3RD

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th

[9-10 Rookie |93

|1st

2nd
3rd
4th

[9-10 Rookie  |Hwi

|1st

2nd
3rd

[9-10 Open |60

|1st

2nd
3rd
4th
5th
5th

[9-10 Open |65

[10

[1st

2nd
3rd
4th
5th
5TH

[9-10 Open |70

[1st

2nd
3rd
4th

[9-10 Open |75

[1st

JOHN EVANS

DREW BARNES

HUDSON WARNER

AIDEN METZ

MICHAEL HOWARD

MATTHEW KLINARD

LEO HESS

HOLDEN EGNER

XANDER RUTH

BRODYN BUTCHER

MATTHEW KLINARD

DAVID BACKUS

CLETE ROGERS

SHAYD CELLAR

JUSTICE STUCKMAN

GAVIN GALLION

WESLEY HAMMOND

TRISTAN BETTY

LANDEN BELT

KAMERON DELPERICIO

LEVI JOHNSON

BRENDAN HOLLINGER

SAGE FOX

JUSTIN DENDINGER

EMERSON YOUNG

AYDEN REYES

COLTYN LIMBERT

RIDGE BARKLEY

JACOB OHL

COLE DILLE

JOHN MINARCHICK

ADAM RAMSEY

JOHN EVANS

GABE SIMPSON

SKYLER WOLF

GRAYSON HOOVER

CALEB WETZEL

LOGAN CRAVATAS

CHASE STUDER

MARQUEZ CLINTON

COLT HENDRICK

NATHAN THIEL




2nd
3rd
4th
5th

9-10 Open
| p

[1st

2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th

[9-10 Open

[86

[1st

2nd
3rd
4th
5th
5th

[9-10 Open

|1st

2nd
3rd
4th
5th

[9-10 Open

[114

|1st

2nd
3rd

[9-10 Open

[117

[1st

2nd
3rd

[11-12 Rookie

[65

[1st

2nd
3rd
4th

[11-12 Rookie

[68

[3

|1st

2nd
3RD

[11-12 Rookie

[1st

2nd
3rd
4th
5th

[11-12 Rookie

[100

[1st

2nd
3rd

LANDON COOK

JESSE BANDIU

TYLER MARCUM

MAURICE ARMSTRONG

MAX HERMES

TRENTON RAMOS

MARCUS CORTEZ

BRANDON MULLVANE

DICCON BANDIU

FRANK GALLO

EDDIE NEITENBACH

ELIJAH FENTON

ROBBIE DAVIDSON

ROMMEL MCKINNEY

SHAYD CELLAR

JOSH FENTON

JONATHAN NORWOOD

LANDON CAMPBELL

TONY GADFIELD

RYDER MCCABE

CLINT FINNEN

DAVID RAY

GAVIN WHITED

KOOPER MCCABE

GAVIN WHITED

CORBIN DAVIS

BEN DAVIDSON

JATERRYON JOHNSON

NATHAN GANZHORN

HAILEY ELDRIDGE

ELI COX

JATERRYON JOHNSON
GAVIN CLINTON
HAYDEN BAYS

NOAH VLERY

ETHAN WASHBURN

JOSH MEADE

JORDAN BORDERS

KATIE SHIELDS

TRENTON OSBORNE

JAYDEN HARRISON

BRICE JENKINS




[11-12 Rookie

[102

[1ST

2nd

[11-12 Rookie

[114

[1st

2nd

[11-12 Rookie

[123

[1st

2nd

[11-12 Rookie

[147

[1st

2nd
3rd
4th

[11-12 Rookie

[1st

2nd

[11-12 Open

|1st

2nd

[11-12 Open

[1st

2nd
3rd

[11-12 Open

[1st

2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th

[11-12 Open

[1st

2nd
3rd
4th

[11-12 Open

|1st

2nd
3rd
4th
5th

[11-12 Open

[100

[9

[1st

2nd
3rd
4th
5th
5th

[11-12 Open

[110

[5

[1st

2nd
3rd

NOAH CLAYPOOL

GAGE PYERS

TRENTON BALLINGER

WYATT DILLE

HUNTER SHANK

LATHEN SHOLES

JACQUAVION BRADDY

JAELON MARTIN

CORBIN TAYLOR

LANDON PERRY

DEVIN JOHNSON

HUNTER HARP

JARED FANTAUZZI

JATERRYON JOHNSON

ANTHONY ASHLEY

LOGAN CRAVATOS

GRIFFIN WORKMAN

TYLER BANTA

TRACE THOMAS

BEN BARNES

NIKO CRISTO

LEVI COCHREN

DEVON MCCARTHY

JUSTIN RUPANOVIC

TY STROUSE

DOLAN PARKER

SAM WEGESIN

CASEY BARNETT

ETHAN TURNBAUGH

LOGAN LLOYD

TREVER BADIU

MAXWELL WEAVER

MASON COVER

SHADRICK

CARTER KNOLL

GARRETT SCOTT

AIDEN DAVIS

PAUL CHIDSEY

HAYDEN DANIALS

NICK NEITHENBACH

DYLAN DOBON




4th
5th

[11-12 Open

[120

[1st

2nd
3rd

[11-12 Open

[126

|1st

2nd
3rd

[11-12 Open

[144

|1st

2nd
3rd
4th

[11-12 Open

[1st

2nd
3rd
4th

KENYON CATHEY

LIAM GINTER

ANDY WILLIAMS

ANTHONY BURTON

WYATT DILLE

ZANE FINLEY

ANTHONY BURTON

DANIEL SMITH

BROCK NUNEZ

GARRETT ISON

JAZEN MARTIN

COLTON COLLIER

TODD ALLEN

DANIEL WEBSTER

JACOB BARR

TRAVIS BOWMAN




